_ I-5 INTERCHANGE PROJECT — WATERLINE RELOCATION AT EVERGREEN EXTENSION
PROJECT #: 2012-023-12 BID #: | 2013-05 DEPOSIT: $50
OPENING: (date) Feb. 14, 2013 OPENING: (time) 2pm CONTACT: | Dago Garcia
ESTIMATED RANGE: 250K to 350K PREQUALS DUE: Feb. 7, 2013
ISSUE PHONE Pre
=== e — |Addend
DATE PLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS T RECEIPT # Sual Addenda
Contractor Plan Center
PO Box 477 503-650-0418 | \/a (emailed bid
01/31/13 N/A
Clackamas, OR 97015 documents
. 503-6550-8273
brie@contractorplancenter.com
DJC Oregon . 503-274-0624
Attn: Sharlene L. Richard N/A (emailed bid
01/31/13 |921 SW Washington St. #210 documents) N/A
Portland, OR _97205 503-274-2616
plancenter@djcoregon.com
Salem Coptrgctors Exchange 503-362-7957
Attn: Janai Hill N/A (emailed bid
01/31/13 |PO Box 12065 documents) N/A
Salem, OR 97309 503-362-1651
janai@sceonline.org
McGraw-Hill Construction
3461 NW Yeon Avenue 503-223-3012 1 \/a (emailed bid
01/31/13 Portland, OR 97210 documents) N/A
' ) 503-223-3094
support@construction.com
Southwest Washington Contractors Association 360-694-7922
Attn: Kathy Esparza N/A (emailed bid
02/01/13 7017 NE Hwy 99, Suite 214 N/A

Vancouver, WA 98665 documents)

BackRoom@swca.org
Canby Excavating
Attn: Ben Burgi
02/01/13 |PO Box 848 Website No
Canby, OR 97013 503-266-2791
info@canbyex.com
D&T Excavation, Inc
Attn: Derek Osterholme 503-263-2607
02/01/13 |PO Box 3767 Website Yes
Wilsonville, OR 97070

dereko@dtexcavation.com 503-263-2648

503-263-0121

Contractors that would like to be included in the plan holders list need to submit their information by e-mail to dago.garcia@ci.woodburn.or.us
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Crestview Construction, Inc
Attn: Mark Dominguez 503-693-3606
02/01/13 |205 SE 3rd Avenue, Suite 600 Website No
Hillsboro, OR 97123
markd@crestviewconstruction.net 503-693-4607
M.L. Houck Construction CO.
Attn: Sarah Kennedy 503-463-7177
02/04/13 4444 22nd Avenue NE 29088 Yes
Salem, OR 97301
sarah@houckco.com 503-463-4979
North Santiam Paving Co.
Atnn: Danny Lundy 503-769-3436
02/05/13 [PO Box 516 29089 Yes
Stayton, OR 97383 503-769-7358
dlundy@nspor.com
C&M Excavation & Utilities, LLC
Attn: bill Sproul 503-625-5289
02/05/13 |[P.O. Box 1624 Website
Sherwood, OR 97140
bills@candmconstruct.com 503-625-5079
K&E Excavating
Attn: Dave Gobbel 503-399-4833
02/05/13 |3871 Langley St, SE Credit Card
Salem, OR 97317
Dave@keex.net 503-779-1192
M&M Earthworks
Attn: Mitch Seitzinger 503-459-4732
02/05/13 (9570 SW Barbur Blvd, Suite 311 Website
Portland, OR 97219 503-213-5886
mitch@mmearthworks.com ; dlexcavation@msn.com
CG Contractors LLC
Atnn: Buddy Gleason 503-559-2203
02/08/13 2482 Daisy Ln NW Website
Salem, OR. 97304 503-363-0932
Contractors-trat wootc ormation by e-mattto dayu.galbia@bi.vvuudbu OTUS
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David M Roberts Contracting
Atnn: David Roberts 503-377-4444
02/11/13 |PO Box 3424 Website
Bay City, OR 97107
drcldrcl@earthlink.net 503-377-4112
Kerr Contractors,Inc
Atnn: Shannon Hess 971-216-0050
02/11/13 |P.O. Box 1060 29091
Woodburn, OR 97071
shess@KERRCONTRACTORS.COM 503-981-1161
Subcom Excavation & Utilities
1049 SW Baseline St, STE D-430 °03-648-9310
02/11/13 ; 29090.00
Hillsboro, OR 97123
o 503-648-9495
subcom.utilities@yahoo.com
All-Ways Excavating USA, LLC
Atnn: Mike Vitello 503-982-3544
02/11/13 [PO Box 238 website
Hl_Jbbard, OR 97032 503-982-3654
mike@allwaysx.com
Gelco Construction
Attn: Tom Jordan 503-364-2638
02/11/13 (1745 Salem Industrial Dr NE Website
Salem, OR 97303 = 503-364-0085
tomj@agelcoconstruction.com
Stan Anderson Builders, LLC
Attn: Stan Anderson 503-901-1009
02/11/13 |3560 SW Alice St, Website
Portland, OR 972019 503-977-2134
stanandersonbuilders@msn.com
Jesse Rodriguez Qonstrucﬂon 503-931-5114
Atnn: Jesse Rodriguez
02/11/13 |[3432 Seminole Rd NE Website
Silverton, OR 97381
diggingit@onlinenw.com

Contractors that would like to be included in the plan holders list need to submit their information by e-mail to dago.garcia@ci.woodburn.or.us
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PH 503-266-3103

Jeff Kersey Construction, Inc.

Attn: John Gunter

02/12/13 |p.O. Box 896

Canby, OR

jkerseyestimating@canby.com
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